
TENTATIVE FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR 2020-2021 

SUNDAYS 9:00 am, 11:00 am, 1:30 pm 

Henderson Hall, Parish Hall and Pavilion 

 

 Sunday, September 13 

 Sunday, September 20 

 Sunday, September 27 

 

 Sunday, October 4 

 Sunday, October 11 – No Class    

  PARISH ROSARY 3:30 pm 

 Sunday, October 18 

 Sunday, October 25 

 

 Sunday, November 1  

All Saints Festival and  

Trunk or Treat 1:30 pm 

 Sunday, November 8 

 Sunday, November 15 

 Sunday, November 22, 29  

No class 

 

 Sunday, December 6 

 Sunday, December 13 

 Sunday, December 20, 27 

No class 

 

 

 

 

 

 Sunday, January 3 – No class 

 Sunday, January 10 

 Sunday, January 17 

 Sunday, January 24 

 Sunday, January 31 

 

 Sunday, February 7 

 Sunday, February 14 – No Class 

 Sunday, February 21  

 Sunday, February 28  

 

 Sunday, March 7  

 Sunday, March 14  

 Sunday, March 21  

 Sunday, March 28 Palm Sunday 

 

 Sunday, April 4 - No class 

Easter 

 Sunday, April 11 – No class 

Spring Break 

 Sunday, April 18  

 Sunday, April 25  

 

Saturday, May 1, 10:00 am  

First Holy Communion 

 

QUESTIONS? CONCERNS? 

PLEASE CONTACT 

MARTHA VAHANIAN  mvahanian@stgeorgenewnan.org 

770-683-8979 

 

Libi Roberts lroberts@stgeorgenewnan.org 

770-683-8976 

mailto:mvahanian@stgeorgenewnan.org
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